
Serves 2 for $25 or 4 for $45

Chicken Shawarma 
w/yellow rice, pita, hummus & Israeli salad

ORDER BY: Wednesday, May 4 at 9PM
PICK UP: Friday, May 6; after 1PM

Sabich Sandwich
hummus, fried eggplant, salad, hard boiled
egg and pickles drizzled with tahini in a
pita pocket.
$15
ORDER BY: Monday, May 2 at 9PM
PICK UP: Wednesday, May 4; after 12PM

Classic Reuben
Corned beef w/sauerkraut and Russian
dressing on rye w/ Chips and Pickle
$12
ORDER BY: Monday, May 9 at 9PM
PICK UP: Wednesday, May 11; after 12PM

Serves 2 for $25 or 4 for $45

Chicken Marsala
w/Pasta

ORDER BY: Wednesday, May 11 at 9PM
PICK UP: Friday, May 13; after 1PM

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
w/ Chips & Pickle
$12
ORDER BY: Monday, May 16 at 9PM
PICK UP: Wednesday, May 18; after 12PM

Serves 2 for $25 or 4 for $45

Pulled BBQ Chicken
w/corn on the cob

ORDER BY: Wednesday, May  18 at 9PM
PICK UP: Friday, May 18; after 1PM

JCC Sub
w/ Chips and Pickle
$12
ORDER BY: Monday, May 23 at 9PM
PICK UP: Wednesday, May 25; after 12 PM

Serves 2 for $25 or 4 for $45

Chef Toney's Fried Chicken 
w/ Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

ORDER BY: Wednesday, May 25 at 9PM
PICK UP: Friday, May 27; after 1PM


